
THE CITY OF CALGARY 
CALGARY PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS for 2012/2013 

AS OF 2012 NOVEMBER  
 

ADMINISTRATION MEMBERS: 
Mr. Rollin Stanley (Chairman) 
General Manager 
Planning, Development and Assessment 
5th Floor, 800 Macleod Trail SE 
Phone: 403-268-2601 Fax:  403-268-6785 
rollin.stanley@calgary.ca 

Mr. Malcolm Logan 
General Manager 
Transportation 
7th Floor, 800 Macleod Trail SE 
Phone: 403-268-5637 Fax: 403-268-5645 
malcolm.logan@calgary.ca 

COUNCIL MEMBERS: 
Ms. Druh Farrell 
Alderman, Ward 7 
4th Floor, 700 Macleod Trail SE 
Phone:  403-268-2430 Fax: 403-268-3823 
druh.farrell@calgary.ca 

Mr. Gord Lowe 
Alderman, Ward 2 
4th Floor, 700 Macleod Trail SE 
Phone:  403-268-2430    Fax: 403-268-3823 
gord.lowe@calgary.ca 

Mailing Address for all above members: 
P.O. Box 2100, Stn M, Mail Code # 8062, Calgary, Alberta T2P 2M5 

CITIZEN MEMBERS: 
Mr. Paul Battistella 
Battistella Developments 
paul@battistella.ca 

Mr. Jeremy Sturgess 
Sturgess Architecture 
Suite 200, 724 – 11 Avenue SW 
Calgary, Alberta   T2R 0E4 
Phone: 403-263-5700 Fax: 403-266-3034 
jeremy@sturgessarchitecture.com 

  
Mrs. Jyoti Gondek 
Phone: (403)630-1537 
tick@shaw.ca 

Mr. Robb Honsberger 
143 Mt. Norquay Park SE 
Calgary, AB T2Z 2R3 
Phone: 403-540-1816 
rhonsberger@shaw.ca 

  
Ms. Marianne Wade 
Westcreek Developments 
230 1010 8 Ave SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 1J2 
Phone: 403-263-8111  
mwade@westcreekdevelopments.com 

Mr. Roy Wright 
Roan Consulting Ltd. 
1412 Joliet Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2T 1S2 
Phone: 403-607-8486 
roanconsulting@shaw.ca 

STAFF: 
Mr. Ian Cope 
Secretary to Calgary Planning Commission 
Phone: 403-268-5483 Fax: 403-537-3024 
ian.cope@calgary.ca  

Ms. Kimberly Holberton 
Administrative Assistant, CPC Development 
Phone: 403-268-1482  Fax: 403-537-3024 
kimberly.holberton@calgary.ca 
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